Masc 1 - Prénationale

Résultats et classements du 10-janv-26

AS Ambares
Pana Loisirs
CAPO Limoges
Limoges H 3
Saintes 2
ASPOM Begles 2

23 30
31 26
32 33
28 27
28 37
27 32

JA Isle

Sud 79
Champcevinel
Montpon Menesterol
Biard

ETEC 2

Sud 79

JA Isle

ETEC 2

Biard

Montpon Menesterol
Champcevinel

AS Ambares
ASPOM Begles 2
Saintes 2
Limoges H 3
CAPO Limoges
Pana Loisirs

1
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2

Equipe
JA Isle
Biard
CAPO Limoges
ETEC 2
ASPOM Begles 2
Limoges H 3
Sud 79
Pana Loisirs
AS Ambares
Montpon Menesterol
Champcevinel
Saintes 2

Pts
26
26
24
23
22
20
16
16
15

14
11

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
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Bp
310
306
296
304
345
278
308
259
281
275
312
279

Bc
244
276
249
284
316
271
319
320
301
280
328
365

Fem 1 - Prénationale

Prahecq 2
Chatellerault
Gond Pontouvre
Rochefort
Moncoutant 2
CAPO Limoges

25 38
26 35
31 27
24 25
31 18

JA Isle

Carbon Blanc
Celles/Belle 3

Biard

Mignaloux Beauvoir

Carbon Blanc

JA Isle

Mignaloux Beauvoir
Biard

Celles/Belle 3
Chatellerault

Prahecq 2
Moncoutant 2
Rochefort

Gond Pontouvre
CAPO Limoges

PEBowoNoouprwWNR

Equipe
Carbon Blanc
Gond Pontouvre
JA Isle
Prahecq 2
Celles/Belle 3
Biard
Rochefort
CAPO Limoges
Chatellerault
Moncoutant 2
Mignaloux Beauvoir

Pts
23
21
20
20
20
19
19
15
13
12
9
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Bp
257
254
261
218
250
255
234
240
247
236
197

Bc
236
229
217
214
249
236
229
240
284
249
266

Masc 2 - Honneur Région

TAC2
Chatellerault
Prahecq

Biard 2

Pons Gemozac
Pays Aigre

37 35
36 29
33 27
41 26
28 34

Thouars

Gd Poitiers 4

Terre Maritime
Champdeniers Mazieres
Mignaloux Beauvoir

Gd Poitiers 4

Thouars

Mignaloux Beauvoir
Champdeniers Mazieres
Terre Maritime
Chatellerault

TAC2

Pons Gemozac
Biard 2
Prahecq

Pays Aigre
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Equipe
Biard 2
Terre Maritime
Prahecq
Mignaloux Beauvoir
Chatellerault
Gd Poitiers 4
Champdeniers Mazieres
TAC 2
Pays Aigre
Pons Gemozac
Thouars

Pts
26
23
21
20
20
17

13
13
11
10
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Bp
334
300
287
321
278
275
270
270
256
240
306

Bc
266
277
273
268
281
280
288
274
318
290
322

Fem 2 - Excellence Région

TAC
Cognac 2
Aunis 2
Biard 2
Loudun
Pays Aigre

35 19
24 32
29 27
30 21
20 22

Ré

Sud 79
Celles/Belle 4
Niort

St Xandre

Sud 79

Ré

St Xandre
Niort
Celles/Belle 4
Cognac 2

TAC
Loudun
Biard 2
Aunis 2
Pays Aigre
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Equipe
Sud 79
TAC
Loudun
Cognac 2
Aunis 2
Biard 2
Pays Aigre
Niort
Celles/Belle 4
Ré
St Xandre

Pts
27
25
18
17
16
16
15
15
13
13
10
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Bp
283
250
195
226
211
230
175
197
211
187
212

Bc
225
168
182
224
208
248
176
241
241
225
239




Masc 3 - Départemental Division 1

Biard 3
Vivonne lteuil
Lencloitre

Loudun
TAC3

29 27
33 38
36 21
36 17
28 16

Chauvigny

Mignaloux Beauvoir 2
Ligugé

Chatellerault 2

Haut Poitou

Haut Poitou
Chatellerault 2
Ligugé

Mignaloux Beauvoir 2
TAC3

Loudun
Lencloitre
Vivonne lIteuil
Chauvigny
Biard 3
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10

Equipe Pts
Loudun 25
Lencloitre 23
Mignaloux Beauvoir2 21
Biard 3 21
TAC3 19
Chatellerault 2 17
Ligugé 15
Chauvigny 13
Vivonne lteuil 13
Haut Poitou 13
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299
306
303
238
254
231
228
247
238
212

Bc
206
238
285
236
254
271
261
260
285
260

Masc 4 - Départemental Division 2

Gd Poitiers 5

Lencloitre 2

Loudun 2

Civray Couhé

Vivonne lIteuil 2 Ligugé 2

22 27
28 32
36 29
27 22
21 27

Chauvigny 2
Charroux
Vespas 2
Biard 4
Vespas 1

Charroux
Chauvigny 2
Vespas 1
Biard 4
Vespas 2

Gd Poitiers 5 i
Vivonne lteuil 2 Ligugé 2
Civray Couhé

Loudun 2

Lencloitre 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Equipe Pts
Civray Couhé 21
Chauvigny 2 21
Charroux 20
Vespas 1 20
Gd Poitiers 5 19
Biard 4 15
Lencloitre 2 14
Loudun 2 12
Vivonne lteuil 2 Ligugé 2 10
Vespas 2 8
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Bp
282
224
259
220
238
201
187
220
157
157

Bc
208
189
216
190
205
204
192
254
213
274

-117

-56

-18 Masc - Département

Bressuire Chauray
Loudun Biard Vivonne
Chauvigny Mignaloux TAC2
Chauray Chauvigny
Biard Vivonne Bressuire
Mignaloux TAC2 Loudun

AU H WNE

Equipe Pts
Mignaloux TAC2
Chauray
Bressuire

Biard Vivonne
Loudun

Chauvigny
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-18 Fem - Département

Chauvigny Lezay 2
Champdeniers CAPO Limoges
Confolens Biard Mignaloux
CAPO Limoges Confolens
Lezay 2 Champdeniers
Biard Mignaloux Chauvigny

a1 H WNE

Equipe Pts
Biard Mignaloux
CAPO Limoges
Champdeniers
Lezay 2
Chauvigny
Confolens
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-17 Masc - Région Elite

Mothais Aunis
2 PAM CA Brive
Biard Vivonne Isle ABC

Aunis Biard Vivonne
CA Brive Mothais
Isle ABC 2 PAM

AU H WNE

Equipe Pts
Isle ABC

Aunis

Mothais

CA Brive

2 PAM

Biard Vivonne
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-17 Fem - Nationale

Bois Colombes Biard
Dreux Vernouillet Gagny
Celles/Belle Montgeron
Gagny Celles/Belle
Biard Dreux Vernouillet

Bois Colombes

Montgeron

o s WNE

Equipe Pts
Montgeron
Gagny

Dreux Vernouillet
Biard

Bois Colombes
Celles/Belle
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-15 Masc - Inter Départemental Poitou Charentes

Saintes 33 27 Mothais Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Terre Maritime 30 29 Barbezieux 1 Saintes 21 7 7 0 0 295 154 141
Champdeniers Mazieres 34 27 ETEC 2 Niort 21 7 7 0 0 279 148 131
Gond St Yrieix 34 43 Niort 3 Champdeniers Mazieres 19 7 6 0 1 237 201 36
Biard 22 22 La Rochelle 4 La Rochelle 18 7 5 1 1 221 143 78
Vivonne Iteuil 29 39 Chauvigny 5 Biard 16 7 4 1 2 231 187 44
6 ETEC 13 7 3 0 4 195 192 3
La Rochelle Gond St Yrieix 7 Gond St Yrieix 13 7 3 0 4 233 240 -7
Niort Mothais 8 Mothais 11 7 2 0 5 201 233 -32
Champdeniers Mazieres Saintes 9 Chauvigny 11 7 2 0 5 182 223 -41
ETEC Terre Maritime 10 Terre Maritime 9 7 1 0 6 142 224 -82
Barbezieux Vivonne lteuil 11 Barbezieux 9 7 1 0 6 127 271 -144
Chauvigny Biard 12 Vivonne lteuil 7 7 0 0 7 173 300 -127

-15 Fem - Inter Départemental Poitou Charentes

La Rochelle 25 19 ETEC Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Saintonge 31 33 Chauray Creche 1 LaRochelle 19 7 6 0 1 243 157 86
Angouleme 26 27 Moncoutant 2 Moncoutant 19 7 6 0 1 237 160 77
Mothais 20 26 St Yrieix Gond 3 Terre Maritime 17 7 5 0 2 215 157 58

Gd Poitiers 19 20 Terre Maritime 4 St Yrieix Gond 17 7 5 0 2 236 187 49
Biard 28 20 Chatellerault Lencloitre 5 Angouleme 15 7 4 0 3 190 152 38

6 Mothais 15 7 4 0 3 173 163 10

Terre Maritime Mothais 7 Chauray Creche 15 7 4 0 3 197 210 -13
St Yrieix Gond ETEC 8 Saintonge 13 7 3 0 4 233 220 13

Angouléme La Rochelle 9 ETEC 13 7 3 0 4 180 174 6
Moncoutant Saintonge 10 Biard 10 7 1 1 5 123 237 -114
Chauray Creche Biard 11 Gd Poitiers 8 7 0 1 6 152 213 -61
Chatellerault Lencloitre Gd Poitiers 12 Chatellerault Lencloitre 7 7 0 0 7 122 271 -149

-15 Masc - Départemental

Civray Couhé Lencloitre Equipe Pts ] G N P Bp Bc GA
Biard2 25 35 Chatellerault 2 1 Gd Poitiers Chatellerault 22 8 7 0 1 254 178 76
Mignaloux Beauvoir TAC 2 TAC 22 7 7 0 0 238 138 100
Loudun 22 23 Gd Poitiers Chatellerault 3 Loudun 18 8 5 0 3 218 163 55
4 Civray Couhé 15 7 4 0 3 212 154 58
Chatellerault 2 Mignaloux Beauvoir 5 Biard 2 14 8 3 0 5 193 231 -38
Lencloitre Biard 2 6 Chatellerault 2 11 8 1 1 6 194 269 -75
Gd Poitiers Chatellerault Civray Couhé 7 Mignaloux Beauvoir 100 7 1 1 5 168 241 -73
TAC Loudun 8 Lencloitre 9 7 1 0 6 129 232 -103




-13 Masc - Départemental

Mignaloux Beauvoir 15 29 Vivonne lteuil Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Loudun 28 27 Haut Poitou 1 Charroux 30 10 10 0 0O 257 150 107
Lencloitre 6 33 Charroux 2 Gd Poitiers 26 10 8 0 2 289 175 114

TAC 37 19 Civray Couhé 3 Haut Poitou 25 10 7 1 2 274 191 83
Vivonne-lteuil 2 13 21 Chauvigny 4 TAC 24 10 7 0O 3 266 178 88
Biard_2 16 44 Chatellerault 5 Loudun 22 10 6 0 4 284 210 74

Gd Poitiers 35 27 Biard_1 6 Vivonne lteuil 22 10 6 0 4 284 222 62

7 Civray Couhé 22 10 6 0 4 251 230 21

Charroux Loudun 8 Chauvigny 21 10 5 1 4 211 181 30
Civray Couhé Lencloitre 9 Biard_1 20 10 5 0O 5 275 223 52
Haut Poitou Mignaloux Beauvoir 10 Vivonne-Iteuil 2 16 10 3 0 7 177 226 -49
Vivonne lteuil Gd Poitiers 11 Chatellerault 16 10 3 0 7 215 286 -71
Biard_1 Biard_2 12 Mignaloux Beauvoir 14 10 2 0 8 189 265 -76
Chatellerault Vivonne-Iteuil 2 13 Biard_2 12 10 1 0 9 117 308 -191
Chauvigny TAC 14 Lencloitre 10 10 0 0 10 90 334 -244

-13 Fem - Départemental

TAC 14 16 Loudun_2 Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA

Loudun_1 10 0 Charroux 1 Loudun_1 19 7 6 0 1 181 91 90

Vivonne Iteuil 45 10 Mignaloux Beauvoir 2 Vivonne lteuil 18 6 6 0 0 221 58 163

Gd Poitiers 24 16 Biard 3 Chatellerault Lencloitre 14 6 4 0 2 172 95 77
Chatellerault Lencloitre 4 Gd Poitiers 12 6 3 0 3 141 95 46
5 TAC 12 6 3 0 3 91 116 -25

Mignaloux Beauvoir Loudun_2 6 Loudun_2 12 6 3 0 3 77 147 -70
Loudun_1 TAC 7 Biard 10 6 2 0 4 87 108 -21
Chatellerault Lencloitre Gd Poitiers 8 Mignaloux Beauvoir 8 6 1 0 5 63 149 -86
Biard Vivonne lteuil 9 Charroux 7 7 0 0 7 24 198 -174

Charroux

-11 Masc - Départemental

Vivonne Iteuil 36 22 Civray Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Lencloitre 17 20 Chauvigny 1 Vivonne lteuil 3 1 1 0 0 36 22 14
Biard 20 22 Gd Poitiers 2 Chauvigny 3 1.1 0 0 20 17 3

3 Gd Poitiers 3 1.1 0 0 22 20 2

Biard Chauvigny 4 Biard 11 0 0 1 20 22 -2

Civray Lencloitre 5 Lencloitre 11 0 0o 1 17 20 -3
Gd Poitiers Vivonne lteuil 6 Civray 1 1 0 0 1 22 36 -14

-11 Fem - Départemental

Biard Mignaloux 7 11 Chatellerault Equipe Pts ] G N P Bp Bc GA
Gd Poitiers Couhé Civray 1 Loudun 207 6 1 0 134 95 39

TAC VESPAS Loudun 2 Gd Poitiers 6 6 5 0 1 107 78 29

3 Chatellerault 14 8 3 0 5 97 102 -5

Loudun Gd Poitiers 4 Biard Mignaloux 14 8 3 0 5 97 110 -13
Chatellerault Couhé Civray 5 TAC VESPAS 100 5 2 1 2 79 63 16
Biard Mignaloux TAC VESPAS 6 Couhé Civray 6 6 0 0 6 29 95 -66




